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Name School/Unit Contact 

Dr. Amanda Fitzgerald  School of Psychology amanda.fitzgerald@ucd.ie  

Dr. Amanda Gibney School of Civil Engineering  amanda.gibney@ucd.ie  

Ms. Barbara Cantwell School of Medicine 
barbara.cantwell@ucd.ie 
 

Dr. Carmel Hensey 
School of Biomolecular  
and Biomedical Science 

carmel.hensey@ucd.ie  

Dr. Ciara Leonard  Research & Innovation ciara.leonard@ucd.ie  

Dr. Deirdre O’Donnell 
School of Nursing  
Midwifery and Health Systems 

deirdre.odonnell@ucd.ie  

Dr. Emilie Pine School of English, Drama and Film emilie.pine@ucd.ie  

Dr. Gillian Pye 
School of Languages, Cultures and 
Linguistics 

gillina.pye@ucd.ie  

Dr. Jaime Jones School of Music jaime.jones@ucd.ie  

Dr. Mary Catherine Lucey School of Law mary.catherine.lucey@ucd.ie  

Dr. Melanie Hoewer 
School of Politics and  
International Relations 

melanie.hoewer@ucd.ie  

Dr. Sinead Murphy School of Medicine sinead.murphy@ucd.ie 

Ms. Clár Ní Bhuachalla Bord na Gaeilge oifigeach.gaeilge@ucd.ie  

Ms. Elaine Cregg 
Central Office - College of Arts & 
Humanities 

elaine.cregg@ucd.ie  

Ms. Elaine Hickey  Quality Office elaine.hickey@ucd.ie  

Ms. Elanor McDonald Business e Learning elanor.mcdonald@ucd.ie  

Ms. Gillian Reilly 
College Office, College of Engineering 
& Architecture 

gillian.reilly@ucd.ie  

Ms. Gráinne de Bhulbh  Registry grainne.debhulbh@ucd.ie  

Ms. Jill Boyle Research & Innovation gillian.boyle@ucd.ie  

Ms. Joyce McLoughlin Human Resources joyce.mcloughlin@ucd.ie  

Ms. Lisa Flannery University Relations lisa.flannery@ucd.ie  

Ms. Mary O Connor Walzer  Human Resources mary.oconnor@ucd.ie  

Ms. Ruth Ferguson 
 Buildings & Services  
Newman House 

ruth.ferguson@ucd.ie  
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